Carrom EuroCup Single

16th Carrom Eurocup Singles
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Results of the eighth round
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Peter Wolfgang e
Islam Nazrul ces
Hurlimann Lorenzo
Ahmed Shuab e
Pereira Fabian ¢«

ltee6bpa Angffxwy cme

Polchow Dirk e
Dubois Pierre ¢
Abdin Karnal ces
Kruger Tobias o=
Colin Thibault ¢
Eder Steffen e
Kvyfqibi Jxufldyq e

Kumar Ish csr

Mrye530q Szmfir2i e
Lcmful5y Dnuetpoa e
Baumgartner Viktor

(CHE)

K24etfry Rlye7xni oy
Chifdzvi Vimfyh7i o
Pedicini Francesco o
Buchmann Walter
Scherrer Kurt e
Kanagan Santhakumar

(DEU)

Da Fatti Daniele )
Haqffhua Trifctza s
Kanagan Balendran o=

Hassan Mehedi swe

Vdqgfo3tq Roqgfadxa «ra
Rajadurai Alfred e
Martinelli Paolo

Jorg Johannes o
Mdmg5qsy Mtiexhpa o
Holtmann Sebastian

(DEV)
Ksufnfyy Mj4flnwa e
Bocker Peter ey
Venou Mouraly era
Kmaezjng Mwifib2a e
Bollin Carlito g
Cristiani Gianluca
Motta Claudio

Rangasamy
Soundararajah e

Mqgqgewroi Acme2vKi e
Humbert Nick e

Fehr Frank ey

Pogorzelski Sylwester oy
Stucchi Stefano
Schneider Uwe ey

Pidial Yoann s
Schneider Armin oy

Wqyf2gba Kkaeu5mi
“Zz4eqnqy” ce

N2yfugeq Alafwv7q o
Ludevvpq T7yfp74a o-,
Abdin Ansar e

Results of the eighth round

Page 1 of 2

12/

16 /
25/ 8
20/ 7
10 /
25/ 6

4/

18 /
16 /
25/ 4
25/ 0
1/
5/
0/

22 /

25/
25 /

25/ 3

18/ 8
20/
23 /
17 /
16 /

12/ 9

2/
17/
17 /

10-30-2025 07:37 AM


https://sol.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/a710aab8841711e3ac012e92809967e5?turn=8

Carrom EuroCup Single

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37

38
39

40

41
42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49

SolL version 5.14

Sanakal Amar e

Rosin Kristian ey
G3ufcf3a Jemeszla o=
Zucchiatti Elisa i
Sander Bernhard e
Nowakowska Paulina oy
Meyer Josef
Kanagan Theivendran

(DEU)
Essinger Sascha e
Roumegous Florence

(FRA)
Bouillon Jack ¢ra
Fabiano Stefano

Martinelli Giulio

Schnoor Bodo ey

Garjah Ariane ¢
Syafid2i Kqgaevnoq ey
Thomas Barbara «

Abmf3efy Gvmfhtyq
“Cvifsgcy” swe

Morsch Sebastian o
Gomes Harvey csn
Kralova Romana (s
Faller Hans e
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Steiner Armin ey
Babu Saravanan swe
Nowakowski Jakub o
Hurtig Andreas e
Buafhdzi Kgygu4xa o=
Martinelli Andrea o
C3qgevhri TmA4fipwi ra

Soyfteby Sxmfm72i cey
Mothe Norbert ¢
Fbygpufq C2ufd7zq es»

Perkin Julian era
Tomasi Fabio
Sinha Nitesh “Nick”

(POL)

Smoljak Filip «z
Kriegler Pablo -y
V7yfumha L3uez5ry ww
Kqgefsycq Tiiftd4ai sw

N4af4ufy Kodfyqgbq ¢r
Gaufsf5i Jidfnpvy s
Balicchi Giorgio

Schierl Pavel “Séfik”
Jupiter Sattirabady «ra
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